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
Nancy Smith at 919-579-7264 of 800-
845-2055. C-21 Broadhurst.

SEVERAL DOUBLEWIDES ON LOTS
with large discounts. J. G. Worrell Realty,
Shallotte. 919-754-4512.

CHARMING, COZY & convenient. Extra
large, beautifully maintained manufac¬
tured home in well developed neigh¬
borhood close to Calabash. Lots of
cabinets, fireplace, garage and much
more. Call Kim for more details (C21
Thomas Realty). 1-800-845-0645. Ext.
3044.

FOR SALE BY OWNERf
GOLF COURSE LAND®
IN CALABASH AREA t

I Approximately 230|
acres. Corps of Engi-|
Ineers approval approx-J
|imately 95%. Pre-deve-j
kloped for fairways orl
I housing. Hwys. 17 and|
*904 intersection. Better4
I hurry! Contact Dan orl
I Joyce.

"

I (704) 328-1437 Days]1(704) 328-1510 Nights1
Call Dave Nelson

to view this listing and more at
579-1000 or evenings at 579-1990.

BEST VALUE
ON THE
BEACH-Ltke
new and
never rented.
New roof.
carpet and
vinyl In '92.
new heating
and air sys¬
tem in '91. If
you arc look¬
ing for an affordable beach retreat
In excellent condition, this Is It.
ftl 1 l.OOO.

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N Suns* Bvd. Suns* Beacti NC 28459
(919)579-1000 Toll Fr»« (900)481-2102

eiMit and .Cm»r, J! RM EM* caveator
uotnxXMny owNio amo ommtid

SHALLOTTE
COMMERCIAL
.INVESTMENT

Full leased office facility
Includes a billboard. Good
cash flow...call for details.

.PRIME LOT
Corner lot on Main Street
near Wal-Mart discounted for
quick sale.

.DEVELOPMENT
PROPERTY
On river, with Main Street
frontage. Ideal for restaurant,
apartments, retail or office.

.COMMERCIAL/
INDUSTRIAL
Over 6.000 sq. ft. facility on
two acres also has good
roadfront exposure.

CREATIVE
PROPERTIES

fQtoj adf1-1229
2

PlNEHURST
Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467
i-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097

WATERFRONT PROPERTY Bo""ie Black

WITH GORGEOUS VIEWS
Picture yourselffishing from the banks ofthe Calabash River
or Western Lake in Sunset Beach

.ST-
CALABASH ACRES.75x200 lot with septic tank in ground. Owner
says CAMA will approve pier to channel & you're on your way to the
Intracoastal Only $69,900.
TWIN LAKES-Fabulous lot 150x200 on West Lake w/view of
Intracoastal and 4th tee of Oyster Bay. Exclusive location for eleganthome in highly regarded $100,000 community.

CAROLINA SNORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $375. No initiation fee at present)
.M,

49 Carolina Shores Dr.-Brick, 2-BR, 2-bath home In front nine area. Large
kitchen/brkfst nook, fam rm, Indry rm/pantry. Gar. FP. Buyers' Warranty...$93,900.
OTHER HOMES IN CAROLINA SHORES

31 Calabash Dr.-Panoramic 106 ft on 15th green, pond. Brick 3 BR, 2 baths,
split BR, 2,000 sq. ft. htd. Fam rm/islnd kit/brkfst area w/FP, Carol rm, Indry, dou¬
ble gar. wrap-around deck. 2nd fireplace in MBR. Well landscaped $177,500.
17 Swamp Fox Dr.-Lovely trees, mature azaleas surround this spacious brick 3-
BR, 2-bath home. Split-BR plan. Carolina rm, laundry room, screened porch. 1900
HSF. Dbl gar. FP, 2 HP/CAC All appls For quick sale only $132,900.
7 Oakbark CL-Outstanding contemporary 3-BR, 2-bath home. Den/office, Indry rm,
scr breezeway/porch, gar FP, all appls. Split BRs, brick terrace $122,000.
33 Swamp Fox-3-BR, 2-bath home nestled in trees Large Carolina rm across rear.
Fam rm, Indry rm, FP, HP/CAC, all appls Dbl. gar, porch $90,995.

CHOICE HOMES IN OTHER AREAS
Calabash Acres-Brick colonial 2-story, 4-BR, 2-bath home. Study, Indry, FP
(insert), Many trees. Adjoining lots avail. Boat ramp $129,900.
Hunter's Trsce-(Thomasboro Rd.)-Cozy 3-BR, 2-bath vinyl-steel-siding home.
Carol rrr., covrd patio. Strg bldg. All appls. Large lot, nicely landscaped. ..$72,500.
Carolina Shores North-90 Ridgewood Dr.-Country-cottage 2-BR home.
Spacious rms, Det gar, storage. FP, quiet comm. pool, clbhse, tennis $70,500.
Sesslde-1951 Sommersett Rd.-Sunset/O.l. Bch-Vmyl-siding 3 BR. Veranda, det
strg btdg, shed. Gas Pack CH/CAC. Most appls Waterway 1 blk $55,000

MANUFACTURED HOMES
Ocean Forsst-377 Ridgewood Dr. Off US 17 Opposite Carolina Shores. Cozy 3-
BR, 2-bath 1987 Sterling Carol, rm, Indry, brkfst nook. Strg bldg $67,500.
Marlowtown Rd. (Off SR1356>-603 Maple St.-1992 Fleetwood 3 BR. 2 baths,
almost 1 acre. Den, 2 decks. Underpd. FP, HP/CAC. Some furn $48,500.
Carlday Woods, Calabash-1979 Vogue 24x42, 2 BR. 2 baths. 3 prchs (1 enci).
In-ground.pool, fenced rear, dbl carport, stor bldg. Furn. Lot 120x150 $35,000.
OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

MO.Brush 579-2466 BIC Irene Simmons 57»-2961
B. Johnson 579-3369 Robert Simmons 579-2961
Mo Knight 579-6914 Ned Scott 579-5720

E
I

MAUO*
579-3685

10187 Beach Drive S.W.
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC. Calabash, NC 28467

BROKER'S CHOICE

Lovely Riverfront
Home in Copas
Shores. Open floor
lan, 3 BK, 2 1/2BA.
unroom, 2 car

garage. In-ground

9960 Beach Drive . Calabash. NC 28467

919-579-0300 (800) 225-2559
Open till 6pm dally to serve you.

pool. Approx. 2,000 sq. ft., Jenn-Aire, fireplace.
Restricted. Call Macon today! $194,000. Macon

NationsRealty
ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES# C »W
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WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 4082

Calabash, NC 28459
(919)579-9727 / (919)579-9728

_
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LANDING TWO-Custom-built brick home with 3 BR, 2 r.Dn,INA c«i«dl-c niDiviv .n,,L.

baths, features large breakfast nook and sunroom overlooking «-nN«rrnnr-rmN i nn -> k .h v, !NEW
patio and in-ground pool, formal dining room and double CONSTRUCTION-3.BR 2.bath home to feature custom

garage w/workshop. Excellent cond.tion .. $117,000. cab,neta- aPPllanccs- weened porch, many extras ....$99,900.
:*>. 1

BIRDWATCHER'S PARADISE AT OYSTER BAY ^ A ' GATE 6-Choosc carpet colore in
GOLF LINKS. Custom-built brick home on half-acre lbl* 3"BR. 2-tath fa.rway home currently under construction,
wooded lot on freshwater lake features 2 BR. 2 baths, FP. fel" b* 'hc fireplace, on the deck or in the screened^porch
screened porch, carport, 12x18 hobby room $127,500. by ,hc #1 fa,rwaY REDUCED S12S,SU> $117,500.

-- :: - . I

Call for complete listing of available homes and homesites.

Coastal Development & Realty
(919) 842-4939 . 1 -800-CQAST 20
Sximntextirne and the Cioing, L* eatxf

k.
t

New Listings ¦ SOLD

Canal Homes603 Ocean Blvd. W $138,900. 263 Brunswick Ave. West ...SOLD
605 Ocean Blvd. W $138,900. 141 Dolphin Drive SOLD
609 Ocean Blvd. W $138,900. 769-A Ocean Palms SOLD. 124Tamontnnnnn
611 Ocean Blvd. W $138,900. 117 Sea Gull Drive SOLD. 1®* 1 ^JJJ-613 Ocean Blvd. W $138,900. 109 Frigate Drive SOLDD $ 92 500968 Ocean Blvd. W $45,000. 147 Ocean Blvd. W SOLft̂$192^oa
974 Ocean Blvd. W $45,000. 375 Ocean Blvd. W SOLD.
976 Ocean Blvd. W $45,000. 732 Ocean Blvd. W SOLD. Raioinh <5tonn
978 Ocean Blvd. W $45,000. 936 Ocean Blvd. W SOLD £ ""JJ ® $59,900.
111 Sea Gull Dr $30,000. 1018 Ocean Blvd. W SOLD Jg tSSSfZIZZ"fas SOO!141 Scotch Bonnet $26,500. 114 Burlington St $75,000.«Sennso^l 9::::::::::]i^:S:ISSSKts S/SS2679 N. High Pt. St $43,500. 116 Sanford St $154,900. ]2] §~.gLt. 2, Blk K. Wild Dunes ..$95,000. 125 Salisbury St $146,500. ]JJ Swtch Bonnet Dr ||f.Sea Trace Call for information 128 Saiisbury St $132,500. 1Q7 Starfjsh q, «Afl*;nn130 Salisbury $149,900. I. c n ffri.

130 Burlington st $149,000. ]I nIfo .ci (47Q o/vi 169 Swordfish Dr $59,000.1285 Ocean Blvd. W C/P. 119 Charlotte St $179,900. nolohin Dr *^9 Qfxi
151 Yacht Watch Drive CIP. 135 Charlotte St $173,500. JJJ gjg. g g2,900.150 Ocean Blvd. E C/P. 137 Charlotte St $105,000 ]f Dr*»>**>;
306 Ocean Blvd. W C/P 122 Greensboro St $139,900. - .

1140 Ocean Blvd. W A...C/P 168 Greensboro $352,900. ]f
108 Strawflower Dr C/P. 188 Greensboro St $334,900. g**¦«»¦
U. 2, Wild Dunes C/P. 111 Starfish Dr $152,500. ^aponDr $51,500.
128 Salisbury Drive C/P. 1 <6 Sand Dollar $125,500. .g148 Dolphin Dr $126,500. 130 ba,msn ur $84,500.

131 OCEAN BLVD WEST* HOLDEN BEACR
GAY ATKINS, CRS« CONRAD WEST, CRI . ANNE ARNOLD. CRS . PAULINE WILLIAMSON,CRS, SL/RA . CONNIE BOYTE

Featured Home of the Week
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